
Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11

Nr.
121
120
132
104
103
118
112
122
111
140
113

Nome
MAURICIO SCHIRMER
RAFAEL PAULO MENINI
RENATO SIMOES
FABIO ZORZO
RODRIGO MORASCHI ENRIQUEZ
GUILHERME TROIANI
WEBER CORREIA NERI
RICARDO MACHADO
MARCELO PAIS ROMAO
ERICSSON APARECIDO VICENTE
CARLOS ALBERTO SILVA

Classe
NOVATO
NOVATO
PREMIUM 
INSTR
NOVATO
AVANCADO
NOVATO
NOVATO
NOVATO
NOVATO
NOVATO

Voltas
8
8
7
7
7
6
7
6
6
2
5

Melhor Tm
1:45.585
1:47.935
1:50.220
1:53.005
1:53.172
1:55.899
1:56.041
1:57.526
1:57.680
1:58.449
2:15.842

Na volta
8
8
6
4
5
4
6
5
5
2
5

Dif
-

+2.350
+4.635
+7.420
+7.587

+10.314
+10.456
+11.941
+12.095
+12.864
+30.257

2o. melhor
1:47.954
1:48.253
1:50.328
1:53.936
1:53.691
1:58.105
1:56.195
1:58.020
1:58.742
2:05.748
2:16.269

Melhor Spd
92,059
90,054
88,187
86,014
85,887
83,866
83,763
82,705
82,597
82,061
71,554

M

Classificado pela melhor voltaCB Experience 07 07 24
Track

3C

Qualificação

Autodromo Capuava 2,700 Km

07/07/2024 11:18

CB Experience
Autodromo Capuava

07/07/2024
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